AYSO Region 2

Course: Intermediate Referee Course
Lead
Instructor: Yui-Bin Chen 626-274-9888 RDI@ayso02.0rg
Date: October 21st, 2022, Friday (Check-in at 5:45pm)
October 23rd, 2022, Sunday
Location: Arcadia Association of REALTORS (AYSO Region 2 Sponsor)
601 S. First Ave., Arcadia, CA 91006
10/21 - Time Lesson Duration Instructor
6:00 PM Introduction 20 Chen
6:20 PM Law Update 20 Chen
6:40 PM gggﬁésnt;:;lirll%all/é(;]LeSPhysicalIy Demanding and 45 TBA
7:25 PM Break / Dinner 30
7:55 PM Offside - Intermediate 60 Garner
8:55 PM EXAM TIME [Version A] 50 Chen
9:45 PM Review 15 Chen
10/23 - Time Lesson Duration Instructor
10:20 AM  [Check-In & Exam Review 40 Ball
11:00 AM EXAM TIME [Version B] 45 Ball
11:45 AM BREAK 5
11:50 AM |AYSO National Referee Program 30 Chen
12:20 PM Lunch 20
12:40 PM  [Offenses and Misconduct - Intermediate 120 Dunkin
2:40 PM BREAK 5
2-45 PM The Referee Team and Diagnoal System of 120 Garner
Control
4:45 PM Interaction with Coaches and Spectators 60 TBA
5:45 PM Course Wrap-up 15 Chen
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